
Show #202501: No Bling Spring Fling (3/22/2025)

1. OPEN 90145: All-Breed Barrels All-Age Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 333 Mysti Grace Brodsky Janette Price0.00

2. AQHA 428000: Youth Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 340 Ricky Bobby Peppy Emma Frick Emma Frick5.00

2 341 Ms Chocolate Roper Harley Jo Jones Harley Jo Jones4.00

3 355 Smart Buddy Blue DM Eva Jane Jones Eva Jane Jones3.00

4 332 KR Tuck N Roll Emma Frick Emma Frick2.00

DQ 443 Flicker Playtime Emma Frick Emma Frick0.00

3. AQHA 228000: Amt Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 6854 Rosies Rollin Lanie Cornelius Lynn &/or Melanie Cornelius5.00

2 339 Ss Rocky Canyon Cassie Morton Josh P Morton4.00

3 460 Fireman Nine Arielle Appleby Janice Thessing3.00

4 376 Scootin In The Dark Josh P Morton Josh P Morton2.00

5 341 Ms Chocolate Roper Ashley Jones Harley Jo Jones1.00

4. AQHA 128000: Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 376 Scootin In The Dark Josh P Morton Josh P Morton9.00

2 6854 Rosies Rollin Lanie Cornelius Lynn &/or Melanie Cornelius8.00

3 339 Ss Rocky Canyon Cassie Morton Josh P Morton7.00

4 352 Ceays Devereaux Jayme K Cordell Jayme K Cordell6.00

5 340 Ricky Bobby Peppy Emma Frick Emma Frick5.00

6 460 Fireman Nine Arielle Appleby Janice Thessing4.00

7 368 Fames Sweet Annie Jayme K Cordell Jayme K Cordell3.00

8 6867 Pacnhowietothebar Lanie Cornelius Lynn Cornelius2.00

9 341 Ms Chocolate Roper Harley Jo Jones Harley Jo Jones1.00

10 355 Smart Buddy Blue DM Eva Jane Jones Eva Jane Jones0.00

5. OPEN 90188: All-Breed Poles All-Age Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 333 Mysti Grace Brodsky Janette Price0.00

6. AQHA 430000: Youth Pole Bending Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 443 Flicker Playtime Emma Frick Emma Frick5.00

2 355 Smart Buddy Blue DM Eva Jane Jones Eva Jane Jones4.00

3 341 Ms Chocolate Roper Harley Jo Jones Harley Jo Jones3.00

4 332 KR Tuck N Roll Emma Frick Emma Frick2.00

DQ 340 Ricky Bobby Peppy Emma Frick Emma Frick0.00

7. AQHA 230000: Amt Pole Bending Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 103 Redneck Wheels Josh P Morton Josh P Morton5.00

2 6854 Rosies Rollin Lanie Cornelius Lynn &/or Melanie Cornelius4.00

3 10 Heck Of A Redneck Cassie Morton Josh P Morton3.00

4 6867 Pacnhowietothebar Lynn Cornelius Lynn Cornelius2.00

5 341 Ms Chocolate Roper Ashley Jones Harley Jo Jones1.00
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8. AQHA 130000: Pole Bending Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 103 Redneck Wheels Josh P Morton Josh P Morton9.00

2 339 Ss Rocky Canyon Josh P Morton Josh P Morton8.00

3 6854 Rosies Rollin Lanie Cornelius Lynn &/or Melanie Cornelius7.00

4 10 Heck Of A Redneck Cassie Morton Josh P Morton6.00

5 443 Flicker Playtime Emma Frick Emma Frick5.00

6 376 Scootin In The Dark Cassie Morton Josh P Morton4.00

7 6867 Pacnhowietothebar Lynn Cornelius Lynn Cornelius3.00

8 355 Smart Buddy Blue DM Eva Jane Jones Eva Jane Jones2.00

9 341 Ms Chocolate Roper Harley Jo Jones Harley Jo Jones1.00

DQ 340 Ricky Bobby Peppy Emma Frick Emma Frick0.00

9. OPEN 90115: All-Breed Stakes All-Age Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 333 Mysti Grace Brodsky Janette Price0.00

10. AQHA 432000: Youth Stake Race Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 443 Flicker Playtime Emma Frick Emma Frick5.00

2 340 Ricky Bobby Peppy Emma Frick Emma Frick4.00

3 355 Smart Buddy Blue DM Eva Jane Jones Eva Jane Jones3.00

4 341 Ms Chocolate Roper Harley Jo Jones Harley Jo Jones2.00

5 332 KR Tuck N Roll Emma Frick Emma Frick1.00

11. AQHA 232000: Amt Stake Race Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 6867 Pacnhowietothebar Lanie Cornelius Lynn Cornelius5.00

2 460 Fireman Nine Arielle Appleby Janice Thessing4.00

3 339 Ss Rocky Canyon Josh P Morton Josh P Morton3.00

4 376 Scootin In The Dark Cassie Morton Josh P Morton2.00

5 341 Ms Chocolate Roper Ashley Jones Harley Jo Jones1.00

13. OPEN 40191: 11 & O Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 361 Spook Me Never Stacy Chambliss Stacy Chambliss0.00

2 386 HP Surely My Krymsun Ella Sholes Ella Sholes0.00

15. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 364 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley2.00

2 332 KR Tuck N Roll Emma Frick Emma Frick1.00

16. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 361 Spook Me Never Stacy Chambliss Stacy Chambliss1.00

17. AQHA 144000: Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 364 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley3.00

2 361 Spook Me Never Stacy Chambliss Stacy Chambliss2.00

3 332 KR Tuck N Roll Emma Frick Emma Frick1.00

19. OPEN 81091: 11 & O Equitation Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 1
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 361 Spook Me Never Stacy Chambliss Stacy Chambliss0.00

21. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 364 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley2.00

DQ 332 KR Tuck N Roll Emma Frick Emma Frick0.00

22. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 353 Skilahs Lucero Drift Stacy Chambliss Stacy Chambliss1.00

24. OPEN 11311: All-Breed Halter Mares All Age Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 388 No Doubt Im Special Lilly Traylor Lilly Traylor5.00

2 364 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley4.00

3 361 Spook Me Never Stacy Chambliss Stacy Chambliss3.00

4 362 Freelands Gypsy Princess William L Cargile William L Cargile2.00

5 332 KR Tuck N Roll Emma Frick Emma Frick1.00

29. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 388 No Doubt Im Special Lilly Traylor Lilly Traylor4.00

2 364 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley3.00

3 332 KR Tuck N Roll Emma Frick Emma Frick2.00

4 341 Ms Chocolate Roper Harley Jo Jones Harley Jo Jones1.00

30. AQHA 401200: Youth Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 388 No Doubt Im Special Lilly Traylor Lilly Traylor0.00

31. AQHA 401300: Youth Reserve Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 364 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley0.00

NP 388 No Doubt Im Special Lilly Traylor Lilly Traylor0.00

36. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 353 Skilahs Lucero Drift Stacy Chambliss Stacy Chambliss4.00

2 381 Forget Me Hot Mrs Allison Brooke Duvall Mrs Allison Brooke Duvall3.00

3 341 Ms Chocolate Roper Ashley Jones Harley Jo Jones2.00

4 342 Pistols N Diamonds Alicia Parker Alicia Parker1.00

37. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 353 Skilahs Lucero Drift Stacy Chambliss Stacy Chambliss0.00

38. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 381 Forget Me Hot Mrs Allison Brooke Duvall Mrs Allison Brooke Duvall0.00

NP 353 Skilahs Lucero Drift Stacy Chambliss Stacy Chambliss0.00

43. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 388 No Doubt Im Special Lilly Traylor Lilly Traylor6.00

2 353 Skilahs Lucero Drift Stacy Chambliss Stacy Chambliss5.00
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3 364 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley4.00

4 381 Forget Me Hot Mrs Allison Brooke Duvall Mrs Allison Brooke Duvall3.00

5 341 Ms Chocolate Roper Harley Jo Jones Harley Jo Jones2.00

6 332 KR Tuck N Roll Emma Frick Emma Frick1.00

44. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 388 No Doubt Im Special Lilly Traylor Lilly Traylor0.00

45. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 353 Skilahs Lucero Drift Stacy Chambliss Stacy Chambliss0.00

NP 388 No Doubt Im Special Lilly Traylor Lilly Traylor0.00

51. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 367 Shinerz Code Daisy Dee-Ann Weisler Daisy Dee-Ann Weisler3.00

2 355 Smart Buddy Blue DM Eva Jane Jones Eva Jane Jones2.00

3 443 Flicker Playtime Emma Frick Emma Frick1.00

52. AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 367 Shinerz Code Daisy Dee-Ann Weisler Daisy Dee-Ann Weisler0.00

53. AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 355 Smart Buddy Blue DM Eva Jane Jones Eva Jane Jones0.00

NP 367 Shinerz Code Daisy Dee-Ann Weisler Daisy Dee-Ann Weisler0.00

55. AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 382 Hollywood SpecialGun Amy M Richmond Amy M Richmond1.00

58. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 346 Palolena Chex Denise Beattie Denise Beattie3.00

2 343 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser2.00

3 359 MVM Oneshotofscotch Vonda A Halford Diamond V Performance 1.00

59. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 346 Palolena Chex Denise Beattie Denise Beattie0.00

NP 382 Hollywood SpecialGun Amy M Richmond Amy M Richmond0.00

60. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 382 Hollywood SpecialGun Amy M Richmond Amy M Richmond0.00

NP 343 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser0.00

NP 346 Palolena Chex Denise Beattie Denise Beattie0.00

65. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 346 Palolena Chex Denise Beattie Denise Beattie5.00

2 367 Shinerz Code Daisy Dee-Ann Weisler Daisy Dee-Ann Weisler4.00

3 343 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser3.00

4 359 MVM Oneshotofscotch Vonda A Halford Diamond V Performance 2.00
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5 355 Smart Buddy Blue DM Eva Jane Jones Eva Jane Jones1.00

66. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 346 Palolena Chex Denise Beattie Denise Beattie0.00

67. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 367 Shinerz Code Daisy Dee-Ann Weisler Daisy Dee-Ann Weisler0.00

NP 346 Palolena Chex Denise Beattie Denise Beattie0.00

68. OPEN 11317: All-Breed Stallions All Age Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 356 Freelands Gypsy Weston William L Cargile William L Cargile0.00

84. OPEN 11413: 11 & O WT Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 355 Smart Buddy Blue DM Eva Jane Jones Eva Jane Jones0.00

2 382 Hollywood SpecialGun Amy M Richmond Amy M Richmond0.00

OP1 3 361 Spook Me Never Stacy Chambliss Stacy Chambliss0.00

85. OPEN 11416: All-Breed Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 364 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley4.00

2 332 KR Tuck N Roll Emma Frick Emma Frick3.00

3 388 No Doubt Im Special Lilly Traylor Lilly Traylor2.00

DQ 382 Hollywood SpecialGun Amy M Richmond Amy M Richmond0.00

86. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 364 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley5.00

2 388 No Doubt Im Special Lilly Traylor Lilly Traylor4.00

3 332 KR Tuck N Roll Emma Frick Emma Frick3.00

4 355 Smart Buddy Blue DM Eva Jane Jones Eva Jane Jones2.00

5 341 Ms Chocolate Roper Harley Jo Jones Harley Jo Jones1.00

87. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 381 Forget Me Hot Mrs Allison Brooke Duvall Mrs Allison Brooke Duvall5.00

2 353 Skilahs Lucero Drift Stacy Chambliss Stacy Chambliss4.00

3 341 Ms Chocolate Roper Ashley Jones Harley Jo Jones3.00

4 342 Pistols N Diamonds Alicia Parker Alicia Parker2.00

DQ 359 MVM Oneshotofscotch Vonda A Halford Diamond V Performance 0.00

89. OPEN 12191: 11 & O WT Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 331 BR Jaes Poco Maggy Brandy Robbins Brandy Robbins0.00

2 361 Spook Me Never Stacy Chambliss Stacy Chambliss0.00

90. OPEN 52181: All-Breed Trail All-Age Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 331 BR Jaes Poco Maggy Brandy Robbins Brandy Robbins0.00

91. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 332 KR Tuck N Roll Emma Frick Emma Frick1.00
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92. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 359 MVM Oneshotofscotch Vonda A Halford Diamond V Performance 3.00

2 346 Palolena Chex Denise Beattie Denise Beattie2.00

DQ 379 Crystal Spider Amy M Richmond Amy M Richmond0.00

93. AQHA 138000: Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 359 MVM Oneshotofscotch Vonda A Halford Diamond V Performance 3.00

2 346 Palolena Chex Denise Beattie Denise Beattie2.00

3 332 KR Tuck N Roll Emma Frick Emma Frick1.00

95. OPEN 30191: 11 & O Walk Trot Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 361 Spook Me Never Stacy Chambliss Stacy Chambliss0.00

2 383 Zip On Good Faith Claudia Woodyard Claudia Woodyard0.00

3 344 Sweet Lil Palo Duro Mikayla D Newton Mikayla D Newton0.00

97. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 364 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley1.00

98. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 379 Crystal Spider Amy M Richmond Amy M Richmond3.00

2 346 Palolena Chex Denise Beattie Denise Beattie2.00

3 381 Forget Me Hot Mrs Allison Brooke Duvall Mrs Allison Brooke Duvall1.00

99. AQHA 142000: Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 364 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley3.00

2 346 Palolena Chex Denise Beattie Denise Beattie2.00

3 381 Forget Me Hot Mrs Allison Brooke Duvall Mrs Allison Brooke Duvall1.00

101. OPEN 86191: 11 & O WT Horsemanship Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 361 Spook Me Never Stacy Chambliss Stacy Chambliss0.00

2 331 BR Jaes Poco Maggy Brandy Robbins Brandy Robbins0.00

3 354 Starbert Leo Addison Kathy Hodges Scott And Christina J Harper0.00

4 344 Sweet Lil Palo Duro Mikayla D Newton Mikayla D Newton0.00

102. OPEN 86121: All-Breed Horsemanship Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 343 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser10.00

2 495 Cinimer Jae Rhonda S Williams Rhonda S Williams9.00

3 331 BR Jaes Poco Maggy Brandy Robbins Brandy Robbins8.00

4 379 Crystal Spider Amy M Richmond Amy M Richmond7.00

5 330 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton Bar 6 Quarter Horses6.00

6 442 Balling On A Budget Susan Havens Rita Ann Carter5.00

7 353 Skilahs Lucero Drift Stacy Chambliss Stacy Chambliss4.00

8 342 Pistols N Diamonds Alicia Parker Alicia Parker3.00

9 381 Forget Me Hot Mrs Allison Brooke Duvall Mrs Allison Brooke Duvall2.00

10 332 KR Tuck N Roll Emma Frick Emma Frick1.00
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DQ 354 Starbert Leo Addison Scott M Harper Scott And Christina J Harper0.00

DQ 364 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley0.00

DQ 388 No Doubt Im Special Lilly Traylor Lilly Traylor0.00

DQ 337 Titans Royal Dazzler Debra Brown Debra Brown0.00

103. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 364 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley5.00

2 332 KR Tuck N Roll Emma Frick Emma Frick4.00

DQ 355 Smart Buddy Blue DM Eva Jane Jones Eva Jane Jones0.00

DQ 388 No Doubt Im Special Lilly Traylor Lilly Traylor0.00

DQ 341 Ms Chocolate Roper Harley Jo Jones Harley Jo Jones0.00

104. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 495 Cinimer Jae Rhonda S Williams Rhonda S Williams9.00

2 330 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton Bar 6 Quarter Horses8.00

3 343 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser7.00

4 349 Cromed Out Affair Karen G Stell Karen G Stell6.00

5 342 Pistols N Diamonds Alicia Parker Alicia Parker5.00

6 346 Palolena Chex Denise Beattie Denise Beattie4.00

7 363 Gotta Run Forest Run Avery Hodges Beth Hodges3.00

8 354 Starbert Leo Addison Scott M Harper Scott And Christina J Harper2.00

DQ 381 Forget Me Hot Mrs Allison Brooke Duvall Mrs Allison Brooke Duvall0.00

DQ 379 Crystal Spider Amy M Richmond Amy M Richmond0.00

106. OPEN 11121: WT Ranch Trail 11&O Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 331 BR Jaes Poco Maggy Brandy Robbins Brandy Robbins0.00

2 361 Spook Me Never Stacy Chambliss Stacy Chambliss0.00

3 354 Starbert Leo Addison Kathy Hodges Scott And Christina J Harper0.00

4 355 Smart Buddy Blue DM Eva Jane Jones Eva Jane Jones0.00

5 341 Ms Chocolate Roper Harley Jo Jones Harley Jo Jones0.00

DQ 344 Sweet Lil Palo Duro Mikayla D Newton Mikayla D Newton0.00

107. OPEN 11222: All-Breed Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 375 Liberty Reins Rhonda S Williams Rhonda S Williams0.00

2 343 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser0.00

3 331 BR Jaes Poco Maggy Brandy Robbins Brandy Robbins0.00

4 349 Cromed Out Affair Karen G Stell Karen G Stell0.00

5 354 Starbert Leo Addison Scott M Harper Scott And Christina J Harper0.00

OP1 6 363 Gotta Run Forest Run Avery Hodges Beth Hodges0.00

OP1 7 337 Titans Royal Dazzler Debra Brown Debra Brown0.00

108. AQHA 110949: L1 Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 330 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton Bar 6 Quarter Horses4.00

2 353 Skilahs Lucero Drift Stacy Chambliss Stacy Chambliss3.00

3 349 Cromed Out Affair Karen G Stell Karen G Stell2.00

4 361 Spook Me Never Stacy Chambliss Stacy Chambliss1.00
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109. AQHA 410929: L1 Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 454 Special For The Nite Amelia Faith Haun Amelia Faith Haun3.00

2 371 Code Name Goose Daisy Dee-Ann Weisler Daisy Dee-Ann Weisler2.00

3 367 Shinerz Code Daisy Dee-Ann Weisler Daisy Dee-Ann Weisler1.00

110. AQHA 410909: Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 454 Special For The Nite Amelia Faith Haun Amelia Faith Haun3.00

2 367 Shinerz Code Daisy Dee-Ann Weisler Daisy Dee-Ann Weisler2.00

DQ 371 Code Name Goose Daisy Dee-Ann Weisler Daisy Dee-Ann Weisler0.00

111. AQHA 210929: L1 Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 330 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton Bar 6 Quarter Horses9.00

2 375 Liberty Reins Rhonda S Williams Rhonda S Williams8.00

3 361 Spook Me Never Stacy Chambliss Stacy Chambliss7.00

4 342 Pistols N Diamonds Alicia Parker Alicia Parker6.00

5 349 Cromed Out Affair Karen G Stell Karen G Stell5.00

6 354 Starbert Leo Addison Scott M Harper Scott And Christina J Harper4.00

7 373 Magnum Sparkle Penny Brinkley Penny Brinkley3.00

8 363 Gotta Run Forest Run Beth Hodges Beth Hodges2.00

9 353 Skilahs Lucero Drift Stacy Chambliss Stacy Chambliss1.00

112. AQHA 210909: Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 343 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser9.00

2 349 Cromed Out Affair Karen G Stell Karen G Stell8.00

3 330 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton Bar 6 Quarter Horses7.00

4 375 Liberty Reins Rhonda S Williams Rhonda S Williams6.00

5 342 Pistols N Diamonds Alicia Parker Alicia Parker5.00

6 358 Wimpys Little Dream Leslee Parker Leslee Parker4.00

7 361 Spook Me Never Stacy Chambliss Stacy Chambliss3.00

8 373 Magnum Sparkle Penny Brinkley Penny Brinkley2.00

OP1 9 363 Gotta Run Forest Run Beth Hodges Beth Hodges1.00

OP1 10 354 Starbert Leo Addison Scott M Harper Scott And Christina J Harper0.00

113. AQHA 110909: Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 343 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser1.00

115. OPEN 11133: 11&O WT Ranch Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 361 Spook Me Never Stacy Chambliss Stacy Chambliss7.00

2 371 Code Name Goose Daisy Dee-Ann Weisler Daisy Dee-Ann Weisler6.00

3 341 Ms Chocolate Roper Harley Jo Jones Harley Jo Jones5.00

4 355 Smart Buddy Blue DM Eva Jane Jones Eva Jane Jones4.00

5 354 Starbert Leo Addison Kathy Hodges Scott And Christina J Harper3.00

NP 349 Cromed Out Affair Karen G Stell Karen G Stell0.00

DQ 442 Balling On A Budget Rita Ann Carter Rita Ann Carter0.00

116. OPEN 11232: All-Breed Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 9
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 343 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser9.00

2 331 BR Jaes Poco Maggy Brandy Robbins Brandy Robbins8.00

3 361 Spook Me Never Stacy Chambliss Stacy Chambliss7.00

4 337 Titans Royal Dazzler Debra Brown Debra Brown6.00

5 332 KR Tuck N Roll Emma Frick Emma Frick5.00

6 442 Balling On A Budget Rita Ann Carter Rita Ann Carter4.00

7 388 No Doubt Im Special Lilly Traylor Lilly Traylor3.00

8 454 Special For The Nite Amelia Faith Haun Amelia Faith Haun2.00

9 357 Sparks Shining Rain Laura A Walker Madeline B Moseley1.00

117. AQHA 417009: Youth Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 357 Sparks Shining Rain Madeline B Moseley Madeline B Moseley7.00

2 454 Special For The Nite Amelia Faith Haun Amelia Faith Haun6.00

3 388 No Doubt Im Special Lilly Traylor Lilly Traylor5.00

4 367 Shinerz Code Daisy Dee-Ann Weisler Daisy Dee-Ann Weisler4.00

5 332 KR Tuck N Roll Emma Frick Emma Frick3.00

6 355 Smart Buddy Blue DM Eva Jane Jones Eva Jane Jones2.00

7 341 Ms Chocolate Roper Harley Jo Jones Harley Jo Jones1.00

118. AQHA 217009: Amt Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 343 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser9.00

2 384 Cowgirls Dont Spook Maggie Marie Tinajero Teddy & Summer Gerrald8.00

3 349 Cromed Out Affair Karen G Stell Karen G Stell7.00

4 361 Spook Me Never Stacy Chambliss Stacy Chambliss6.00

5 341 Ms Chocolate Roper Ashley Jones Harley Jo Jones5.00

6 380 Hope N A Prayer Lucas Tinajero Teddy & Summer Gerrald4.00

7 375 Liberty Reins Rhonda S Williams Rhonda S Williams3.00

8 342 Pistols N Diamonds Alicia Parker Alicia Parker2.00

9 344 Sweet Lil Palo Duro Mikayla D Newton Mikayla D Newton1.00

10 363 Gotta Run Forest Run Beth Hodges Beth Hodges0.00

119. AQHA 117009: Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 388 No Doubt Im Special Lilly Traylor Lilly Traylor5.00

2 332 KR Tuck N Roll Emma Frick Emma Frick4.00

3 344 Sweet Lil Palo Duro Mikayla D Newton Mikayla D Newton3.00

4 341 Ms Chocolate Roper Harley Jo Jones Harley Jo Jones2.00

5 355 Smart Buddy Blue DM Eva Jane Jones Eva Jane Jones1.00

121. OPEN 11141: 11&O WT Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 361 Spook Me Never Stacy Chambliss Stacy Chambliss4.00

2 355 Smart Buddy Blue DM Eva Jane Jones Eva Jane Jones3.00

OP1 3 354 Starbert Leo Addison Kathy Hodges Scott And Christina J Harper2.00

DQ 442 Balling On A Budget Rita Ann Carter Rita Ann Carter0.00

122. OPEN 11252: All-Breed Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 363 Gotta Run Forest Run Avery Hodges Beth Hodges5.00

2 331 BR Jaes Poco Maggy Brandy Robbins Brandy Robbins4.00

3 337 Titans Royal Dazzler Debra Brown Debra Brown3.00

OP1 5 332 KR Tuck N Roll Emma Frick Emma Frick1.00

DQ 388 No Doubt Im Special Lilly Traylor Lilly Traylor0.00

123. AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 387 DL Cover Your Assets Lilly Traylor Kelly Traylor4.00

2 357 Sparks Shining Rain Laura A Walker Madeline B Moseley3.00

3 388 No Doubt Im Special Lilly Traylor Lilly Traylor2.00

4 344 Sweet Lil Palo Duro Mikayla D Newton Mikayla D Newton1.00

124. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 371 Code Name Goose Daisy Dee-Ann Weisler Daisy Dee-Ann Weisler8.00

2 387 DL Cover Your Assets Lilly Traylor Kelly Traylor7.00

3 341 Ms Chocolate Roper Harley Jo Jones Harley Jo Jones6.00

4 388 No Doubt Im Special Lilly Traylor Lilly Traylor5.00

5 332 KR Tuck N Roll Emma Frick Emma Frick4.00

6 367 Shinerz Code Daisy Dee-Ann Weisler Daisy Dee-Ann Weisler3.00

7 355 Smart Buddy Blue DM Eva Jane Jones Eva Jane Jones2.00

DQ 357 Sparks Shining Rain Madeline B Moseley Madeline B Moseley0.00

125. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 454 Special For The Nite Amelia Faith Haun Amelia Faith Haun8.00

2 387 DL Cover Your Assets Lilly Traylor Kelly Traylor7.00

3 332 KR Tuck N Roll Emma Frick Emma Frick6.00

4 367 Shinerz Code Daisy Dee-Ann Weisler Daisy Dee-Ann Weisler5.00

5 388 No Doubt Im Special Lilly Traylor Lilly Traylor4.00

6 341 Ms Chocolate Roper Harley Jo Jones Harley Jo Jones3.00

7 371 Code Name Goose Daisy Dee-Ann Weisler Daisy Dee-Ann Weisler2.00

8 355 Smart Buddy Blue DM Eva Jane Jones Eva Jane Jones1.00

126. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 349 Cromed Out Affair Karen G Stell Karen G Stell9.00

2 342 Pistols N Diamonds Alicia Parker Alicia Parker8.00

3 361 Spook Me Never Stacy Chambliss Stacy Chambliss7.00

4 354 Starbert Leo Addison Scott M Harper Scott And Christina J Harper6.00

5 353 Skilahs Lucero Drift Stacy Chambliss Stacy Chambliss5.00

6 380 Hope N A Prayer Lucas Tinajero Teddy & Summer Gerrald4.00

7 363 Gotta Run Forest Run Beth Hodges Beth Hodges3.00

DQ 344 Sweet Lil Palo Duro Mikayla D Newton Mikayla D Newton0.00

DQ 384 Cowgirls Dont Spook Maggie Marie Tinajero Teddy & Summer Gerrald0.00

127. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 343 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser9.00

2 330 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton Bar 6 Quarter Horses8.00
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3 342 Pistols N Diamonds Alicia Parker Alicia Parker7.00

4 349 Cromed Out Affair Karen G Stell Karen G Stell6.00

5 375 Liberty Reins Rhonda S Williams Rhonda S Williams5.00

6 384 Cowgirls Dont Spook Maggie Marie Tinajero Teddy & Summer Gerrald4.00

7 358 Wimpys Little Dream Leslee Parker Leslee Parker3.00

8 373 Magnum Sparkle Penny Brinkley Penny Brinkley2.00

DQ 344 Sweet Lil Palo Duro Mikayla D Newton Mikayla D Newton0.00

DQ 380 Hope N A Prayer Lucas Tinajero Teddy & Summer Gerrald0.00

128. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 330 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton Bar 6 Quarter Horses4.00

2 341 Ms Chocolate Roper Harley Jo Jones Harley Jo Jones3.00

3 387 DL Cover Your Assets Lilly Traylor Kelly Traylor2.00

DQ 344 Sweet Lil Palo Duro Mikayla D Newton Mikayla D Newton0.00

130. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 371 Code Name Goose Daisy Dee-Ann Weisler Daisy Dee-Ann Weisler3.00

2 454 Special For The Nite Amelia Faith Haun Amelia Faith Haun2.00

3 367 Shinerz Code Daisy Dee-Ann Weisler Daisy Dee-Ann Weisler1.00

131. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 358 Wimpys Little Dream Leslee Parker Leslee Parker2.00

2 380 Hope N A Prayer Lucas Tinajero Teddy & Summer Gerrald1.00

132. AQHA 134000: Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

DQ 454 Special For The Nite Amelia Faith Haun Amelia Faith Haun0.00

DQ 380 Hope N A Prayer Lucas Tinajero Teddy & Summer Gerrald0.00

902. OPEN 9902: Jackpot AQHA Youth Barrels Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 340 Ricky Bobby Peppy Emma Frick Emma Frick0.00

903. OPEN 9903: Jackpot AQHA Amateur Barrels Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 6854 Rosies Rollin Lanie Cornelius Lynn &/or Melanie Cornelius0.00

2 339 Ss Rocky Canyon Cassie Morton Josh P Morton0.00

3 460 Fireman Nine Arielle Appleby Janice Thessing0.00

904. OPEN 9904: Jackpot AQHA Open Barrels Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 376 Scootin In The Dark Josh P Morton Josh P Morton0.00

2 352 Ceays Devereaux Jayme K Cordell Jayme K Cordell0.00

3 340 Ricky Bobby Peppy Emma Frick Emma Frick0.00

4 460 Fireman Nine Arielle Appleby Janice Thessing0.00

5 368 Fames Sweet Annie Jayme K Cordell Jayme K Cordell0.00

992. OPEN 9992: $100 Added AQHA Youth Sidepot Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 340 Ricky Bobby Peppy Emma Frick Emma Frick0.00

2 341 Ms Chocolate Roper Harley Jo Jones Harley Jo Jones0.00
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993. OPEN 9993: $100 Added AQHA Amateur Sidepot Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 6854 Rosies Rollin Lanie Cornelius Lynn &/or Melanie Cornelius0.00

2 339 Ss Rocky Canyon Cassie Morton Josh P Morton0.00

3 460 Fireman Nine Arielle Appleby Janice Thessing0.00

9102. OPEN 3000: Jackpot Horsemanship Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 343 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser0.00

2 495 Cinimer Jae Rhonda S Williams Rhonda S Williams0.00

3 331 BR Jaes Poco Maggy Brandy Robbins Brandy Robbins0.00

4 379 Crystal Spider Amy M Richmond Amy M Richmond0.00

5 330 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton Bar 6 Quarter Horses0.00

6 442 Balling On A Budget Susan Havens Rita Ann Carter0.00

7 353 Skilahs Lucero Drift Stacy Chambliss Stacy Chambliss0.00

8 342 Pistols N Diamonds Alicia Parker Alicia Parker0.00

9 381 Forget Me Hot Mrs Allison Brooke Duvall Mrs Allison Brooke Duvall0.00

10 332 KR Tuck N Roll Emma Frick Emma Frick0.00

DQ 354 Starbert Leo Addison Scott M Harper Scott And Christina J Harper0.00

DQ 364 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley0.00

DQ 388 No Doubt Im Special Lilly Traylor Lilly Traylor0.00

DQ 337 Titans Royal Dazzler Debra Brown Debra Brown0.00

DQ 341 Ms Chocolate Roper Harley Jo Jones Harley Jo Jones0.00

9116. OPEN 1000: Jackpot Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 343 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser$164.00 0.00

2 331 BR Jaes Poco Maggy Brandy Robbins Brandy Robbins$123.00 0.00

3 361 Spook Me Never Stacy Chambliss Stacy Chambliss$82.00 0.00

4 337 Titans Royal Dazzler Debra Brown Debra Brown$41.00 0.00

5 442 Balling On A Budget Rita Ann Carter Rita Ann Carter0.00

6 388 No Doubt Im Special Lilly Traylor Lilly Traylor0.00

7 454 Special For The Nite Amelia Faith Haun Amelia Faith Haun0.00


